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Please fully tighten all screws during the 

assembly process unless instructed not to do so.
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Make sure that Part 07 is

properly aligned before

installation.

P

P

P
P PP

P

P P
P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P
P

P

P

P

I

I

I

I

I

F

Q

F

Q

Q

F

2pcs
M4x14mm

2pcs

 Q

 F

15x12mm

12x10mm

0101

0707

0707

0707

0202

0101

0202 0202

0202
0707

0707

0505
0101

0101 0303

0303
0606

0606

0606

B

B
A

YESYES

NONO
OPTIONAL

Install Part F only if you 

wish to secure the product 

to a wall. See Step 16.
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Firstly, pull out the 

runners H on both sides 

of the unit to extend 

about 10cm to 15cm out.

Next, slot in the drawer by 

ensuring that the runners 

H sit smoothly within the 

drawer grooves.

Finally, from inside the 

drawer, install screw G to 

thread through the 

indicated hole on runner H.
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Pre-drill holes in the wall.

Wall
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Do this step only if you wish to secure the 

product to a wall. It is highly recommended 

that you do so for safety reasons.
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ALWAYS secure it with an anchor device.
NEVER allow children to stand, climb or 
hang on drawers, doors, or shelves.
NEVER open more than one drawer 
at a time.
Place heavy items down low.

NEVER put a TV 
on this furniture TV

! WARNING

Children have died from furniture tipover.


